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Teaching block 1 
 

Course 1 Date (week 36) Location 

Philosophical Foundations of 
Sustainable Leadership 

Wednesday, 4 September 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 5 September 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Friday, 6 September 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Saturday, 7 September 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

 
Teaching block 2 
 
Course 1 Date (week 39) Location 

Philosophical Foundations of 
Sustainable Leadership 

Wednesday, 25 September 2024 Lederne (solen) 

Thursday, 26 September 2024 Lederne (solen) 

Friday, 27 September 2024 Lederne (solen) 

Saturday, 28 September 2024 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

 
Optional 
 

Speed Reading Course 
 

Thursday, 3 October 2024  
from 9.00 – 16.00 

DTU Learn for Life 

 
Teaching block 3 
 
Course 1 & 2 Date (week 43) Location 

Philosophical Foundations of 
Sustainable Leadership 

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 24 October 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Leadership in Sustainability 
Strategy 

Friday, 25 October 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Saturday, 26 October 2024 DTU Learn for Life 
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Teaching block 4 
 
Course 2 Date (week 45) Location 

Leadership in Sustainability 
Strategy 

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 

� Study Tour - tba 
Thursday, 7 November 2024 

Friday, 8 November 2024 

Saturday, 9 November 2024 

 
Teaching block 5 
 
Course 2 Date (week 50) Location 

Leadership in Sustainability 
Strategy 

Wednesday, 11 December 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 12 December 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Friday, 13 December 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

Saturday, 14 December 2024 DTU Learn for Life 

 
Teaching block 6 
 
Course 3 Date (week 2) Location 

Complex Problem Framing 
across Value Chains 

Wednesday, 8 January 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

Thursday, 9 January 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

Friday, 10 January 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

Saturday, 11 January 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

 
Teaching block 7 
 
Course 3 Date (week 5) Location 

Complex Problem Framing 
across Value Chains 

Wednesday, 29 January 2025 Lederne (solen) 

Thursday, 30 January 2025 Lederne (solen) 

Friday, 31 January 2025 Lederne (solen) 

Saturday, 1 February 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 
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Teaching block 8 
 
Course 3 & 4 Date (week 9) Location 

Complex Problem Framing 
across Value Chains 

Wednesday, 26 February 2025 Lederne (solen) 

Thursday, 27 February 2025 Lederne (solen) 

Sustainability-Driven Innovation 
Friday, 28 February 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

Saturday, 1 March 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

 
Teaching block 9 
 
Course 4 Date (week 12) Location 

Sustainability-Driven Innovation 

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter) 

Thursday, 20 March 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter 

Friday, 21 March 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter 

Saturday, 22 March 2025 Lederne (kompetencecenter 

 
Teaching block 10 
 
Course 4 Date (week 15) Location 

Sustainability-Driven Innovation 

Wednesday, 9 April 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 10 April 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Friday, 11 April 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Saturday, 12 April 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

 
Teaching block 11 
 
Course 5 Date (week 20) Location 

Sustainability-Oriented 
Organizations 

Wednesday, 14 May 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 15 May 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Friday, 16 May 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Saturday, 17 May 2025 DTU Learn for Life 
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Teaching block 12 
 
Course 5 Date (week 24) Location 

Sustainability-Oriented 
Organizations 

Monday, 11 June 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Tuesday, 12 June 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Wednesday, 13 June 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

Thursday, 14 June 2025 DTU Learn for Life 

 
 
 
Please note that changes to the location may occur. 


